
Charter School Program Price Sheet for 2026
All classes at Inland Empire Gymnastics Academy are billed for 4 weeks, unless
there is a prorated month due to a pre-schedule IEGA holiday and/or IEGA gym
closure. Charter school students are eligible for our multi-class discount, but not
the sibling discount. If a charter school program family has one student whose
tuition is being paid for by purchase order and another student who is self-paid,
the non-charter school student will receive the multi-child discount as long as
the charter school student remains enrolled.

Tiny Tykes

Tumble Tykes

Tumble Kids

Power Kids

Beginning 1 &
Beginning 2 

Intermediate
& Advanced 

Tumbling

Cheer

Gym Ninjas

$109.67

$109.67

$112.09

$145.95

$145.95

$158.35

$115.42

$115.42

$115.42

4 Weeks*

1 Class/Week 2 Classes/Week

(Normal Month)

$87.73

$87.73

$89.67

$116.76

$116.76

$126.68

$92.33

$92.33

$92.33

$82.26

$82.26

$84.07

$109.47

$109.47

$118.77

$86.57

$86.57

$86.57

3 Weeks*
(Prorated Month)

1 Class/Week 2 Classes/Week

$65.80

$65.80

$67.25

$87.57

$87.57

$95.01

$69.25

$69.25

$69.25

Updated 11.25

When enrolling at IEGA with the use of a charter school purchase order, we strong recommend that you initially enroll
as a self-paying customer in order to secure your desired class day & time. Obtaining a purchase order can take time
and we cannot hold a class spot without either the payment of tuition or an approved purchase order at the time of
enrollment. Once your purchase order is received & approved, all future tuition will be invoiced directly to your charter
school at the end of each month.

Pricing listed here is valid through July 31, 2026.


