

## Charter School Program Price Sheet for 2026

All classes at Inland Empire Gymnastics Academy are billed for 4 weeks, unless there is a prorated month due to a pre-schedule IEGA holiday and/or IEGA gym closure. Charter school students are eligible for our multi-class discount, but not the sibling discount. If a charter school program family has one student whose tuition is being paid for by purchase order and another student who is self-paid, the non-charter school student will receive the multi-child discount as long as the charter school student remains enrolled.

7 14/- - 1 - \*

When enrolling at IEGA with the use of a charter school purchase order, we strong recommend that you initially enroll as a self-paying customer in order to secure your desired class day & time. Obtaining a purchase order can take time and we cannot hold a class spot without either the payment of tuition or an approved purchase order at the time of enrollment. Once your purchase order is received & approved, all future tuition will be invoiced directly to your charter school at the end of each month.

1 11/- - | - \*

	<u>4 Weeks*</u> (Normal Month)		<u>3 Weeks*</u> (Prorated Month)	
	1 Class/Week	2 Classes/Week	1 Class/Week	2 Classes/Week
Tiny Tykes	\$109.67	\$87.73	\$82.26	\$65.80
Tumble Tykes	\$109.67	\$87.73	\$82.26	\$65.80
Tumble Kids	\$112.09	\$89.67	\$84.07	\$67.25
Power Kids	\$145.95	\$116.76	\$109.47	\$87.57
Beginning 1 & Beginning 2	\$145.95	\$116.76	\$109.47	\$87.57
Intermediate & Advanced	\$158.35	\$126.68	\$118.77	\$95.01
Tumbling	\$115.42	\$92.33	\$86.57	\$69.25
Cheer	\$115.42	\$92.33	\$86.57	\$69.25
Gym Ninjas	\$115.42	\$92.33	\$86.57	\$69.25